

## DENTSVILLE YOUTH BASEBALL LEAGUE IN-KIND SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT

IN-KIND SPONSOR INFORMATION		
Name of Company. Intitution or Individual		Contact Person
Email	Phone	Fax
Billing Address (including City, State and zip)		
IN-KIND SPONSOR CONTRIBUTION		
Name as you wish it to appear on printed materials:		
In-Kind Contribution Description		Estimated Market Value \$
		☐ Refreshments ☐ Prize
		☐ Service ☐ Budget Relief
IN-KIND SPONSOR SIGNATURE		
I/We agree to contribute the product or service stated above to the Dentsville Youth Baeball League for the Spring 2024 Season		
Signature		Date
Print Name		Title

## THANK YOU FOR YOUR GENEROUS SUPPORT!

Please attach an invoice or a copy of your letterhead with the description of the In-Kind product or service with the market value to this document.

Fill out and save this PDF form and email to <a href="mailto:dentsvilleyouthbaseballleague@gmail.com">dentsvilleyouthbaseballleague@gmail.com</a>
OR Mail to: Attn: Dentsville Youth Baseball League PO Box 291107, Columbia, SC 29229